Produkt

28-04-2024

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Barcode
Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

10238638

7638900083002

8506101100

1

Produktspecifikationer

7638900083026
0,010 kg

0,010 kg

ENERGIZER CR2025 Lithium 3V
knappcellsbatteri (1 st.)

10238638

Foérpackning med 1 st. ENERGIZER CR2025 Lithium 3V
knappcellsbatteri i blisterférpackning
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